57
4
Sa
fe
ty
 s
en
so

• Automatic and manual restart function included
• Category-2 and -4 sensor complying with EN 61496-1
Ordering information
Safety multi beam sensors
F3S-TGR-SB2-K_C mirror reflection type (type 2) F3S-TGR-SB4-K_C mirror reflection type (type 4)
Flexible muting connector box
Specifications
Safety sensors
Muting connection box
Number of optical
axes
Sensing distance Beam
pitch
Order code*1
*1 For muting applications with transport in one direction, please add the MTL behind the model
name. For muting applications with muting sensor arrangement in X-shape, please add the
MTX behind the model name.
Examples: F3S-TGR-SB2-K2CSD-500MTL
F3S-TGR-SB2-K2CSD-500MTX
2 0.5 to 6 m 500 F3S-TGR-SB2-K2CSD-500 (MTL, MTX)
2 0.5 to 12 m 500 F3S-TGR-SB2-K2CLD-500 (MTL. MTX)
3 0.5 to 5 m 400 F3S-TGR-SB2-K3CSD-800 (MTL, MTX)
4 300 F3S-TGR-SB2-K4CSD-900 (MTL, MTX)
Number of optical
axes
Sensing distance Beam
pitch
Order code*1
*1 For muting applications with transport in one direction, please add the MTL behind the model
name. For muting applications with muting sensor arrangement in X-shape, please add the
MTX behind the model name.
Examples: F3S-TGR-SB4-K2CSD-500MTL
F3S-TGR-SB4-K2CSD-500MTX
2 0.5 to 6 m 500 F3S-TGR-SB4-K2CSD-500 (MTL, MTX)
2 0.5 to 12 m 500 F3S-TGR-SB4-K2CLD-500 (MTL. MTX)
3 0.5 to 5 m 400 F3S-TGR-SB4-K3CSD-800 (MTL, MTX)
4 300 F3S-TGR-SB4-K4CSD-900 (MTL, MTX)
SLC connection type Other connection Order code
M12 8pin connector without cable 4× muting sensor connection (4pin)
1× muting lamp M12 (4pin)
1× override/Test input M12 (4pin)
1× cabinet connection M12 (8pin)
F39-TGR-SB-CMB1
M12 8pin connector with 100 mm cable F39-TGR-SB-CMB2
Item F3S-TGR-SB4-K_C-_ _ _ (MTL, MTX) F3S-TGR-SB2-K_C-_ _ _ (MTL, MTX)
Sensor type Type 4 Type 2
Operating range F3S-TGR-SB_-K2CSD 0.5 to 6 m
F3S-TGR-SB_-K2CLD 0.5 to 12 m
F3S-TGR-SB_-K3CSD/K4CSD 0.5 to 5 m